fem\

fedaeracid catalana
de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D ENDURET
ENDURET A ABRERA

M

.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

13
12
11
21
18
22
20
15
17
52
50
42
14
19
56
16
54
90
60
55
44
40
57
100
107
91
103
114
43
101
130
102
92
104
93
108
105
51
161
106
58
131
53

CUESTA LERA, HUGO
ROJAS VINAS, NIL
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL

HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO

PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL

LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES
GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL
MATARO CAPDEVILA, JOEL
MARTINEZ LAMBERTO, IVAN
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA
VILCHES MARRUECOQS, JAN
MASO GOMEZ, NIL
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
SABATE ARCAS, PAU
GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA
AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR
CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO
RAURELL ARMENGOU, ORIOL
ABELLAN SANCHEZ, IKER
WIC HUERTAS, ERIC
GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN
ROCA PITEIRO, ERIC
CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE
ESTEBAN PUIG, ALEX

FONT BORTOLATO, MARCO
LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX
GODINO GOMEZ, ADELA
MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN
GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA
MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN
GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA
FEIXAS ROMEU, PEP

MARCA
BETA
BETA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

BETA

KTM

GAS-GAS
KTM

HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA

ACCOSSATO

™
HUSQVARNA
TORROT
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA

KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

MONTOYA PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA, JUANJO  GAS-GAS

RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX
PUJOL FERNANDEZ, MARC
TORRAS VILALTA, GIL

PLA QUEROL, AITOR
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, CARLA
PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL

HUSQVARNA
GAS-GAS
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Cadet
Sots 16
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
Femenina B
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Cadet
85cc Cadet
85cc Juvenil
65cc

65cc
Femenina B
65cc

65cc

85cc Cadet
65cc
Femenina A
65cc
Femenina B
65cc
Femenina B
65cc

65cc

85cc Juvenil
50cc

65cc

85cc Juvenil
Femenina A
85cc Juvenil

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 05/02/2023 13:15:53

Firma:
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02:12'46
02:13'25
02:15'00
02:15'05
02:15'70
02:16'53
02:17'22
02:25'83
02:26'09
02:26'31
02:26'66
02:28'06
02:30'16
02:33'10
02:36'36
02:36'66
02:37'41
02:37'74
02:39'01
02:41'18
02:43'16
02:48'61
02:49'29
02:49'48
02:52'58
02:53'97
02:54'17
02:54'36
02:56'88
02:58'05
02:59'33
02:59'77
03:00'23
03:02'61
03:03'19
03:10'40
03:10'44
03:10'60
03:14'41
03:15'93
03:16'75
03:24'42
03:31'75

DIF.

00:00'79
00:02'54
00:02'59
00:03'24
00:04'07
00:04'76
00:13'37
00:13'63
00:13'85
00:14'20
00:15'60
00:17'70
00:20'64
00:23'90
00:24'20
00:24'95
00:25'28
00:26'55
00:28'72
00:30'70
00:36'15
00:36'83
00:37'02
00:40'12
00:41'51
00:41'71
00:41'90
00:44'42
00:45'59
00:46'87
00:47'31
00:47'77
00:50'15
00:50'73
00:57'94
00:57'98
00:58'14
01:01'95
01:03'47
01:04'29
01:11'96
01:19'29

Fesportcat
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fem\

federacid catalana
de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D ENDURET
ENDURET A ABRERA
M.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

61
160
135
111
134
166

94
112
168
163
162
116
165
133

59
132
109
167
235
113

WL

CLEMENT KINIF, NAEL

BADIELLA VELASCO, PEPE
CERRETO CERRETO, DONATELLA
GARBI OCANA, MARCAL
ARQUES GALIMANY, CLAUDIA
GIL CALZADA, ARES

AMOR BERTOMEU, JULIA
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL
MUNOZ MARTIN, IKER

ZHANG , CHAOYANG

MASO GOMEZ, PAU

NAVARRETE LOPES, ALEXANDRE
NUCIFORO , VALENTINO RUDI
GIL CALZADA, HELENA

OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP
COLOMER ESQUERRE, ISONA
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK
MARTIN JAENES, YERAY
CARNERERO SANCHEZ, ERIC
DIAZ MARIN, TOM

MARCA
KTM
GAS-GAS

YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM

YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTM
BETA
YAMAHA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

85cc Juvenil
50cc
Femenina A
65cc
Femenina B
50cc
Femenina B
65cc

50cc

50cc

50cc

65cc

50cc
Femenina A
85cc Juvenil
Femenina A
65cc

50cc
Eléctrica
65cc

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 05/02/2023 13:15:53

Firma:

|| Generalitat
de Catalunya

4

fem

ENDURO

03:39'88
03:40'83
03:41'93
03:42'40
03:46'23
03:48'04
03:49'51
03:55'63
03:56'91
04:04'44
04:08'31
04:09'20
04:11'35
04:17'09
04:34'59
04:46'92
05:28'72
06:01'04
06:18'73
06:22'90

P el
MOTOCLLUS
ABRERA B4

DIF.
01:27'42
01:28'37
01:29'47
01:29'94
01:33'77
01:35'58
01:37'05
01:43'17
01:44'45
01:51'98
01:55'85
01:56'74
01:58'89
02:04'63
02:22'13
02:34'46
03:16'26
03:48'58
04:06'27
04:10'44

Fesportcat
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fedaeracid catalana
de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D ENDURET
ENDURET A ABRERA

M

.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

12
18
11
22
21
14
52
50
42
15
20
13
17
54
19
56
57
60
55
58
44
90
51
91
93
100
130
92
103
107
16
114
40
43
101
106
105
102
104
108
161
160
53

ROJAS VINAS, NIL

PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL

GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO

HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO

CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA
GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL
MATARO CAPDEVILA, JOEL
MARTINEZ LAMBERTO, IVAN
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON
CUESTA LERA, HUGO
ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES
SABATE ARCAS, PAU
VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN
MASO GOMEZ, NIL

WIC HUERTAS, ERIC

AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR
CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO
PLA QUEROL, AITOR
RAURELL ARMENGOU, ORIOL
GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX
CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE
GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA
GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN
GODINO GOMEZ, ADELA
GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA
ESTEBAN PUIG, ALEX

ROCA PITEIRO, ERIC
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
FONT BORTOLATO, MARCO
ABELLAN SANCHEZ, IKER
LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX
TORRAS VILALTA, GIL

MARCA
BETA
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
KTM
KTM

GAS-GAS

BETA
BETA

ACCOSSATO
HUSQVARNA

YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA

YAMAHA
KTM
TORROT

™
HUSQVARNA
KTM

YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA

MONTOYA PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA, JUANJO  GAS-GAS

MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN
MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN
FEIXAS ROMEU, PEP
PUJOL FERNANDEZ, MARC
BADIELLA VELASCO, PEPE
PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL

KTM
KTM
GAS-GAS
GAS-GAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Cadet
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Cadet
Femenina B
85cc Juvenil
Femenina B
Femenina B
65cc
Femenina A
Femenina B
65cc

65cc

Sots 16
65cc

85cc Cadet
85cc Cadet
65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

65cc

50cc

50cc

85cc Juvenil

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 05/02/2023 13:16:19

Firma:
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02:11'09
02:12'00
02:12'16
02:13'15
02:15'91
02:22'00
02:22'58
02:22'86
02:23'18
02:23'97
02:23'98
02:24'17
02:25'87
02:27'47
02:29'68
02:32'34
02:32'54
02:33'24
02:38'93
02:40'53
02:43'20
02:43'25
02:43'75
02:48'94
02:48'96
02:49'78
02:51'09
02:51'74
02:51'78
02:52'18
02:52'48
02:59'91
03:00'77
03:01'83
03:04'59
03:05'88
03:06'68
03:06'90
03:10'78
03:13'54
03:13'84
03:16'96
03:20'14

DIF.

00:00'91
00:01'07
00:02'06
00:04'82
00:1091
00:11'49
00:11'77
00:12'09
00:12'88
00:12'89
00:13'08
00:14'78
00:16'38
00:18'59
00:21'25
00:21'45
00:22'15
00:27'84
00:29'44
00:32'11
00:32'16
00:32'66
00:37'85
00:37'87
00:38'69
00:40'00
00:40'65
00:40'69
00:41'09
00:41'39
00:48'82
00:49'68
00:50'74
00:53'50
00:54'79
00:55'59
00:55'81
00:59'69
01:02'45
01:02'75
01:05'87
01:09'05
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fem\

federacid catalana
de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D ENDURET
ENDURET A ABRERA

M

.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

131

94
111
168
135
112
109
133

61
166
132
134
165
163
116

59
162
113
235
167

WL

CASTELLANO GALVEZ, CARLA
AMOR BERTOMEU, JULIA

GARBI OCANA, MARCAL

MUNOZ MARTIN, IKER

CERRETO CERRETO, DONATELLA
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK
GIL CALZADA, HELENA

CLEMENT KINIF, NAEL

GIL CALZADA, ARES

COLOMER ESQUERRE, ISONA
ARQUES GALIMANY, CLAUDIA
NUCIFORO , VALENTINO RUDI
ZHANG , CHAOYANG
NAVARRETE LOPES, ALEXANDRE
OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP

MASO GOMEZ, PAU

DIAZ MARIN, TOM

CARNERERO SANCHEZ, ERIC
MARTIN JAENES, YERAY

MARCA

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
KTM

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BETA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Femenina A
Femenina B
65cc

50cc
Femenina A
65cc

65cc
Femenina A
85cc Juvenil
50cc
Femenina A
Femenina B
50cc

50cc

65cc

85cc Juvenil
50cc

65cc
Eléctrica
50cc

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 05/02/2023 13:16:19

Firma:

|| Generalitat
de Catalunya

4

fem

ENDURO

03:22'54
03:24'98
03:27'86
03:28'16
03:29'41
03:30'36
03:32'08
03:33'82
03:34'93
03:37'61
03:56'26
04:01'66
04:13'68
04:15'61
04:16'09
04:22'42
04:26'96
04:40'59
06:00'01
06:39'52

P el
MOTOCLLUS
ABRERA B4

DIF.
01:11'45
01:13'89
01:16'77
01:17'07
01:18'32
01:19'27
01:20'99
01:22'73
01:23'84
01:26'52
01:45'17
01:50'57
02:02'59
02:04'52
02:05'00
02:11'33
02:15'87
02:29'50
03:48'92
04:28'43

Fesportcat
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fedaeracid catalana
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COPA CATALANA D ENDURET
ENDURET A ABRERA

M

.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

22
11
12
13
18
21
20
14
42
17
50
15
52
57
19
56
54
90
58
44
16
100
60
92
93
91
114
103
130
51
101
40
107
102
104
161
160
106
43
166
131
94
105

LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
ROJAS VINAS, NIL

CUESTA LERA, HUGO

PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL

HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA
MARTINEZ LAMBERTO, IVAN
ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES
MATARO CAPDEVILA, JOEL
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL
WIC HUERTAS, ERIC
VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN
MASO GOMEZ, NIL

SABATE ARCAS, PAU
GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA
PLA QUEROL, AITOR
RAURELL ARMENGOU, ORIOL
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
GONZALEZ TOMAS, JOAN
AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR
GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA
GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA
CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE
FONT BORTOLATO, MARCO
ESTEBAN PUIG, ALEX
GODINO GOMEZ, ADELA
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX
ABELLAN SANCHEZ, IKER
ROCA PITEIRO, ERIC
MARTINEZ PRIETO, JAN
MARTINEZ CRESPILLO, JAN
PUJOL FERNANDEZ, MARC
BADIELLA VELASCO, PEPE
TORRAS VILALTA, GIL

LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID

GIL CALZADA, ARES
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, CARLA
AMOR BERTOMEU, JULIA

MARCA

KTM
BETA
BETA
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
KTM
GAS-GAS

KTM
ACCOSSATO

YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
TORROT
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

™

KTM
GAS-GAS
GAS-GAS
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

KTM

MONTOYA PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA, JUANJO GAS-GAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
85cc Cadet
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
Femenina B
85cc Juvenil
85cc Cadet
Sots 16
65cc

85cc Juvenil
Femenina B
Femenina B
Femenina B
65cc

65cc
Femenina A
85cc Juvenil
65cc

85cc Cadet
65cc

65cc

65cc

50cc

50cc

65cc

85cc Cadet
50cc
Femenina A
Femenina B
65cc

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 05/02/2023 13:16:46

Firma:

Generalitat
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02:1091
02:11'26
02:13'31
02:14'19
02:14'49
02:14'80
02:18'52
02:20'85
02:22'55
02:23'88
02:25'07
02:26'43
02:28'69
02:29'65
02:30'29
02:31'97
02:32'21
02:33'11
02:33'84
02:35'97
02:39'10
02:42'21
02:43'77
02:44'14
02:47'90
02:50'10
02:50'19
02:50'19
02:50'25
02:50'38
02:51'46
02:52'96
02:54'00
02:59'27
03:02'87
03:02'98
03:05'22
03:06'86
03:10'99
03:15'76
03:16'87
03:19'55
03:21'84

DIF.

00:00'35
00:02'40
00:03'28
00:03'58
00:03'89
00:07'61
00:09'94
00:11'64
00:12'97
00:14'16
00:15'52
00:17'78
00:18'74
00:19'38
00:21'06
00:21'30
00:22'20
00:22'93
00:25'06
00:28'19
00:31'30
00:32'86
00:33'23
00:36'99
00:39'19
00:39'28
00:39'28
00:39'34
00:39'47
00:40'55
00:42'05
00:43'09
00:48'36
00:51'96
00:52'07
00:54'31
00:55'95
01:00'08
01:04'85
01:05'96
01:08'64
01:10'93
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fem\

federacid catalana
de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D ENDURET
ENDURET A ABRERA

M

.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

108
168
111
116
165

59
109

55

61
133
163
135

53
162
134
113
132
112

FEIXAS ROMEU, PEP

MUNOZ MARTIN, IKER

GARBI OCANA, MARCAL
NAVARRETE LOPES, ALEXANDRE
NUCIFORO , VALENTINO RUDI
OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, JANAK
CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO
CLEMENT KINIF, NAEL

GIL CALZADA, HELENA

ZHANG , CHAOYANG

CERRETO CERRETO, DONATELLA
PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL

MASO GOMEZ, PAU

ARQUES GALIMANY, CLAUDIA
DIAZ MARIN, TOM

COLOMER ESQUERRE, ISONA
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, POL

MARCA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

65cc
50cc
65cc
65cc
50cc
85cc Juvenil
65cc
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
Femenina A
50cc
Femenina A
85cc Juvenil
50cc
Femenina B
65cc
Femenina A
65cc

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 05/02/2023 13:16:46

Firma:

4

fem

ENDURO

03:23'13
03:23'31
03:25'63
03:35'25
03:35'53
03:39'88
03:44'89
03:46'02
03:47'87
03:51'63
03:52'79
03:56'61
04:14'84
04:14'94
04:27'73
04:29'20
04:49'28
04:54'33

ot L
MOTOCLLUS
ABRERA B4

DIF.
01:12'22
01:12'40
01:14'72
01:24'34
01:24'62
01:28'97
01:33'98
01:35'11
01:36'96
01:40'72
01:41'88
01:45'70
02:03'93
02:04'03
02:16'82
02:18'29
02:38'37
02:43'42

Fesportcat
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fedaeracid catalana
de motociclisme

COPA CATALANA D ENDURET
ENDURET A ABRERA

M

.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 - 4

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

11
22
12
18
13
20
21
50
14
42
52
17
54
57
56
19
60
90
58
15
91
16
40
92
51
93
43
44
53
94
55
59
61

GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO
ROJAS VINAS, NIL

PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL

CUESTA LERA, HUGO
GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON

HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO

MATARO CAPDEVILA, JOEL
CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA
MARTINEZ LAMBERTO, IVAN
GARCIA CAMPANO, ORIOL
ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES
SABATE ARCAS, PAU

WIC HUERTAS, ERIC

MASO GOMEZ, NIL

VILCHES MARRUECCQS, JAN
AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR
GONZALEZ TOMAS, ANNA
PLA QUEROL, AITOR
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
CONESA SANCHEZ, IRENE
RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI
ABELLAN SANCHEZ, IKER
GALLARDO OLLER, ALEXIA
RODRIGUEZ GRAELLS, ALEIX
GRIFELL RIERA, CARLA

LEAL CARTANYA, DAVID
RAURELL ARMENGOU, ORIOL
PEDRAZA PERALES, JOEL
AMOR BERTOMEU, JULIA
CANET DELGADO, IGNACIO
OLIVE GARCIA, JOSEP
CLEMENT KINIF, NAEL

MARCA
KTM

BETA
KTM
BETA
BETA
SHERCO

KTM

GAS-GAS
KTM

ACCOSSATO

HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

KTM

YAMAHA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
85cc Cadet
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
85cc Juvenil
Femenina B
85cc Juvenil
Sots 16
Femenina B
Sots 16
85cc Cadet
Femenina B
85cc Juvenil
Femenina B
85cc Cadet
85cc Cadet
85cc Juvenil
Femenina B
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
85cc Juvenil
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02:08'97
02:10'31
02:11'02
02:11'45
02:11'83
02:13'99
02:15'08
02:18'63
02:20'57
02:21'64
02:22'15
02:24'02
02:24'52
02:25'11
02:25'95
02:28'11
02:32'39
02:32'55
02:34'83
02:40'99
02:42'42
02:42'83
02:46'51
02:47'16
02:50'01
02:50'82
02:57'88
02:59'30
03:08'78
03:17'12
03:44'00
03:51'27
04:11'31

DIF.

00:01'34
00:02'05
00:02'48
00:02'86
00:05'02
00:06'11
00:09'66
00:11'60
00:12'67
00:13'18
00:15'05
00:15'55
00:16'14
00:16'98
00:19'14
00:23'42
00:23'58
00:25'86
00:32'02
00:33'45
00:33'86
00:37'54
00:38'19
00:41'04
00:41'85
00:48'91
00:50'33
00:59'81
01:08'15
01:35'03
01:42'30
02:02'34
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COPA CATALANA D ENDURET

fem\

federacid catalana
de motociclisme

ENDURET A ABRERA

M.C. ABRERA

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -5

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA

1 11 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM
2 13 CUESTALERA, HUGO BETA
3 22 LINAN CABRERA, ALEJANDRO
4 18 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE MANUEL KTM
5 12 ROJAS VINAS, NIL BETA
6 21 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, SANTIAGO SHERCO
7 20 GODINO GOMEZ, RAMON BETA
8 14 CAMBRE NIETO, ADRIA KTM
9 15 CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL

10 17 ESPONA ANFRUNS, CARLES

11 19 VILCHES MARRUECOS, JAN

12 16 RUBIRALTA MARTINEZ, ADAHI HUSQVARNA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16
Sots 16

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 05/02/2023 14:01:52

Firma:

i,

(M G litat fem
- dee 'E:earglluiya & ENDURO

02:08'88
02:10'24
02:10'80
02:10'90
02:11'00
02:13'55
02:14'23
02:18'53
02:25'02
02:26'67
02:36'29
02:40'80

e
MOTOCLLUS
ABRERA B4

DIF.

00:01'36
00:01'92
00:02'02
00:02'12
00:04'67
00:05'35
00:09'65
00:16'14
00:17'79
00:27'41
00:31'92
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